
LOT 5 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1061-2589. WD 1087-2423,

KIRBY EDWARD ALLEN/KIRBY CASEY NICOLE
322 SW STONEHENGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1288

23-4S-16-03099-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

318,809
7,591
35,000

361,400
94,147

267,253
HX HB 51,411

215,842
361,400

0

365,288

1349/0150 11/28/2017 WD Q I 01 186,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENEE & JEFFERY SMITH

EDWARD ALLEN & CASE

1118/0262 4/27/2007 WD Q I 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD WILLIAMS

RENEE & JEFFERY SMI
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000048750 Roof Replacement 16,000 11/29/2023

24716 SFR 792 07/06/2006

2019HX Base Yr

322 SW STONEHENGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,142 110.4830 123.74 388,791 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2011

BAS 2,011 100 2,011 204,050

FGR 576 55 317 32,165

FOP 90 30 27 2,740

FSP 184 40 74 7,509

UDG 1,296 55 2025 713 72,346

4,157 3,142 318,809

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 S4 S7 W10 D3L3 S1 W29 S38 E17 N2 N5 E18
N10 E24 N36 $
UDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=-112,4] E36 S36 W36 N36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,46] S14 E24 N24 W24 S10 $
FSP=[ORIG=-17,4] W21 S11 E8 N1 U3R3 E10 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,51] E18 N5 W18 S5 $
.

BAS

17
4

7

10
4.2

29

38

17

5

18

10

24

36

UDG
2025

36

36

36

36

FGR

14

24

24

24

10

FSP

21

11

8
4.2

10

7

FOP
18

5

18

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 934.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,802

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 310.00 UT 13.50 13.50 75 2009 2009 3 75 3,139

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 75 2009 2009 3 75 1,650

7,591

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


